Rubriek: ~ Pa-4 leronde Ger
NR [1]2]3]4]s]|6|7[8]9] Tiid
77 55 173,42
28 169,93
590| 5 167,62
431 5 176,16
577 5 201,61
1545 5 5 218,88
2125| 5 222,43
1017 231,09
2103 263,79
523 5 270,94
244 264,51
109 5 268,95
1431 276,87
587 u

Eind
tijd
183,42
174,93
187,62
186,16
206,61
233,88
232,43
231,09
263,79
280,94
284,51
278,95
281,87

569,02 U

le 2eronde 2e Ron
Pits [1]2{3[4]5][6]7]| TuD
2 169,26
1 5 168,02
4 5 5 167,18
3 5 17553
5 197,67
8 206,95
7|5 5 205,22
6 55 218,28
9 5 220,05
11 5 234,64
13 231,80
10 | 5 275,33
12 55 286,76
14

Tot tijd

2e

2ERON Plts

169,26
178,02
177,18
190,53
197,67
216,95
220,22
228,28
230,05
244,64
241,80
280,33
306,76

Totaal
tijd
352,68
352,95
364,80
376,69
404,28
450,83
452,65
459,37
493,84
525,58
526,31
559,28
588,63

Tot

Plts NAAM

1

Theo Timmerman
Boyd Exell

Herman ter Harmsel
Glenn Geerts

Frits Kool

Gerte Hoogewerf
Bruno Taverniers
Huib Pater

Gerrit Verhagen
Henk van de Wetering
Nico Avezaath
Martin Zaadnoordijk
Aart Jonkers

René Schuiling
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